Film Capacitors
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitors (MKT)
Series/Type: B32932 ... B32936
Date: August 2015
© EPCOS AG 2015. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
EPCOS AG is a TDK Group Company.
Typical applications

pcs./MOQ
X2
safety
appr.
X = approval granted
MOQ = Minimum Order Quantity, consisting of 4 packing units.
Further intermediate capacitance values on request.
Composition of ordering code
+ = Capacitance tolerance code: *** = Packaging code:
M = ±20%
K = ±10%
289 = Straight terminals, Ammo pack
189 = Straight terminals, Reel
000 = Straight terminals, Untaped (standard lead
length 6 1 mm)
15 0.047 5.0 × 10.5 × 18.0 B32932A3473+*** 4680 5200 4000 X
0.068 5.0 × 10.5 × 18.0 B32932A3683+*** 4680 5200 4000 X
0.10 6.0 × 11.0 × 18.0 B32932A3104+*** 3840 4400 4000 X
0.15 7.0 × 12.5 × 18.0 B32932A3154+*** 3320 3600 4000 X
0.22 8.5 × 14.5 × 18.0 B32932A3224+*** 2720 2800 2000 X
0.33 9.0 × 17.5 × 18.0 B32932A3334+*** 2560 2800 2000 X
0.47 11.0 × 18.5 × 18.0 B32932A3474M*** – 2200 1200 X
22.5 0.10 6.0 × 15.0 × 26.5 B32933A3104+*** 2720 2800 2880 X
0.15 6.0 × 15.0 × 26.5 B32933A3154+*** 2720 2800 2880 X
0.22 7.0 × 16.0 × 26.5 B32933A3224+*** 2320 2400 2520 X
0.33 7.0 × 16.0 × 26.5 B32933A3334+*** 2320 2400 2520 X
0.47 8.5 × 16.5 × 26.5 B32933A3474M*** 1920 2000 2040 X
0.47 10.5 × 16.5 × 26.5 B32933B3474+*** 1560 1600 2160 X
0.56 10.5 × 16.5 × 26.5 B32933A3564+*** 1560 1600 2160 X
0.68 10.5 × 18.5 × 26.5 B32933A3684+*** 1560 1600 2160 X
0.82 12.0 × 22.0 × 26.5 B32933A3824+*** – – 1800 X
1.0 12.0 × 22.0 × 26.5 B32933A3105M*** – – 1800 X
1.0 14.5 × 29.5 × 26.5 B32933B3105+*** – – 1040 X
1.5 14.5 × 29.5 × 26.5 B32933A3155+*** – – 1040 X
B32932 ... B32936
AC applications (heavy duty series) / 305 V AC
Page 4 of 18Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Ordering codes and packing units
Lead
spacing
mm
CR
µF
Max. dimensions
w × h × l
mm
Ordering code
(composition see
below)
Ammo
pack
pcs./MOQ
Straight
terminals,
Reel
pcs./MOQ
Straight
terminals,
Untaped
pcs./MOQ
X2
safety
appr.
X = approval granted
MOQ = Minimum Order Quantity, consisting of 4 packing units.
Further intermediate capacitance values on request.
Composition of ordering code
+ = Capacitance tolerance code: *** = Packaging code:
M = ±20%
K = ±10%
289 = Straight terminals, Ammo pack
189 = Straight terminals, Reel
000 = Straight terminals, Untaped (standard lead
length 6 1 mm)
27.5 0.47 11.0 × 19.0 × 31.5 B32934A3474+*** – 1400 1280 X
0.56 11.0 × 19.0 × 31.5 B32934A3564+*** – 1400 1280 X
0.68 11.0 × 19.0 × 31.5 B32934A3684+*** – 1400 1280 X
0.82 11.0 × 19.0 × 31.5 B32934A3824+*** – 1400 1280 X
1.0 11.0 × 19.0 × 31.5 B32934A3105M*** – 1400 1280 X
1.0 11.0 × 21.0 × 31.5 B32934B3105+*** – 1400 1280 X
1.5 13.5 × 23.0 × 31.5 B32934B3155M*** – 1200 1120 X
1.5 14.0 × 24.5 × 31.5 B32934D3155+*** – – 1040 X
2.2 18.0 × 27.5 × 31.5 B32934B3225+*** – – 800 X
37.5 1.0 12.0 × 22.0 × 41.5 B32936A3105+*** – – 1620 X
1.5 12.0 × 22.0 × 41.5 B32936A3155+*** – – 1620 X
2.2 14.0 × 25.0 × 41.5 B32936A3225+*** – – 1380 X
B32932 ... B32936
AC applications (heavy duty series) / 305 V AC
Page 5 of 18Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.